

Website Request for Information Form

Instructions: Click in the fields below to type the information as requested. Do not print this form. The requested details must be provided in electronic form in Microsoft words only. Fields are expandable to accommodate details.



Name of Association	Occupational Therapy Association of Jamaica
Slogan/Motto	Prevent Enhance Reinforce

Association's Address	P.O. Box 8677 CSO, Kingston, Jamaica WI
Association's Email Address	Occupational.therapyja@gmail.com
Association's Telephone numbers	876-946-9083
Name of Association's Council Representative	Fleur Minott Nembhard

About Us	
ee Attached	

	Name of Executive/Board member	Area of Specialization	Location
1	Pauline Watson Campbell	Paediatrics	The McCam Child
	President		Development Centre
2	Fleur Minott Nembhard Vice President	Hand Therapy, Neuro Rehab and Industrial Rehab	The OT Clinic
3	Lisa Stoddart Secretary	Paediatrics, Behavioural	Therapy Plus
4	Sonia Watson-Brown		
	Treasurer		
5	Claudette Brown 5 th Member		

Council Representative's Message

The OTAJ is the professional association representing occupational therapy practitioners in Jamaica.

The objectives for which the Association is established to: maintain, promote and advance the standards of Occupational Therapy in Jamaica with recognition of the role and advancement of the status of graduate Occupational Therapists as accredited members of the health team. Among the objectives of the OTAJ are:

- to promote the development of Occupational Therapy, increasing general awareness of its role and function as a health care profession within medical, educational and social services
- to establish and maintain proficient standards in the practice of Occupational Therapy
- to maintain ethics by establishing guidelines for practice
- to promote and protect the economic and general welfare of Occupational Therapists

website	www.occupationaltherapyja.com

The Council Representative is solely responsible for the details provided about their professional association and such shall be presented on a designated page of the CPSM website. Correct information is the obligation of the association's representative.